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Q-1030-1/4 WEANLING STALLIONS OPEN
presented by: Quarter Horse Journal
Starter: 7
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 16 BLUEBERRYBLUES (FS) Claudia Bingel, Hofheim (GER)
2. 237 HQ ZIPPOS GOOD ROAN/P Tina Ullbrich, Großbeeren (GER)
3. 47 BLUE SECCO/P Gesa Meier-Bidmon, Sparwiesen (GER)
4. 111 DATE NITE Christel Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER)
5. 82 CHIPNOLOGY (FS) Susanne Flesch, Willich (GER)
6. 236 HPS CRAMBAMBULI Franziska Suhr, Bonn (GER)

Q-1031-1/4 YEARLING STALLIONS OPEN
Nennungen: 6
Starter: 
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 192 HC FOLLOW ME Martina Braun, Ötzingen (GER)
2. 499 SR SON OF CODY Wolfgang-Ben Laves, Wenden (GER)
3. 142 FAITHFULL REVOLUTION Desmond Breukers, Bree (BEL)
4. 123 DM PURE TENDERDELUXE Colin Rietdijk, NR Assen (NED)
5. 282 JUSTY GOLDEN DUNIT Ramona Hammerath, Mürlenbach (GER)
6. 199 HES JACS LITTLE STAR Jutta Obst, Düren (GER)

Q-1032-1/4 TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS OPEN
Starter: 1
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 134 DOUBLE GOODNESS Manuela Voigtländer, Velbert (GER)

Q-1033-1/4 THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS OPEN
Starter: 2
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 228 HOT KRYMSUNS CHOICE (FS)Bianca Küsters, Biesenthal (GER)
2. 349 MR COOL CHOCOLATE (FS) Mandy Johanns, Rosieres (BEL)



Q-1034-1/4 AGED STALLIONS OPEN
presented by: customized design - Annette Jäger
Starter: 6
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 14 AINT IT THE BLUES Gesa Meier-Bidmon, Sparwiesen (GER)
2. 184 GREEN WITH INVY Alexandra Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER)
3. 98 CL SPANISH SKIP ZIP Volker Laves, Wenden (GER)
4. 300 LEAGUERS TEMPTATION Desmond Breukers, Bree (BEL)
5. 87 CK IMA COOL TE N TE Hiltrud Rath, Brilon (GER)
6. 38 BEVS SUJO Alexandra Klee, Kirchhain (GER)

Q-1730-1/4 PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS OPEN
Starter: 1
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 334 MG ISLE CHIC Hubertus Lüring, Nordkirchen (GER)

GRAND CHAMPION STALLIONS OPEN
1. 14 AINT IT THE BLUES Gesa Meier-Bidmon, Sparwiesen (GER)

RESERVE CHAMPION STALLIONS OPEN
1. 184 GREEN WITH INVY Alexandra Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER)

Q-2036-1/4 STALLIONS (2 & UNDER) AMATEUR
Starter: 6
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 92 CL SAILIN BLUES Günter Pöck, Halbturn (AUT)
2. 192 HC FOLLOW ME Martina Braun, Ötzingen (GER)
3. 142 FAITHFULL REVOLUTION Desmond Breukers, Bree (BEL)
4. 499 SR SON OF CODY Doris Schemuth,
5. 134 DOUBLE GOODNESS Carolin Wolff, Zülpich (GER)
6. 282 JUSTY GOLDEN DUNIT Ramona Hammerath, Mürlenbach (GER)

Q-2037-1/4 STALLIONS (3 & OVER) AMATEUR
Starter: 
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller



1. 300 LEAGUERS TEMPTATION Desmond Breukers, Bree (BEL)
2. 203 HICKORY MOONSHINE Janina Scherf, Waldrach (GER)
3. 349 MR COOL CHOCOLATE (FS) Mandy Johanns, Rosieres (BEL)
4. 487 SNAPPER PETER PAN Chris Edmonds, Argenbühl (GER)

Q-2730-1/4 PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS AMATEUR
Starter: 4
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 246 IMAGIMOTION Nicole Schmidtke, Essen (GER)
2. 14 AINT IT THE BLUES Gesa Meier-Bidmon, Sparwiesen (GER)
3. 334 MG ISLE CHIC Patricia Koch, Leegebruch (GER)
4. 38 BEVS SUJO Alexandra Klee, Kirchhain (GER)

GRAND CHAMPION STALLIONS AMATEUR
1. 246 IMAGIMOTION Nicole Schmidtke, Essen (GER)

RESERVE CHAMPION STALLIONS AMATEUR
1. 92 CL SAILIN BLUES Günter Pöck, Halbturn (AUT)

Q-1074-1/4 YEARLING GELDINGS OPEN
Starter: 1
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 434 REDUCE TO THE MAX (FS) Sharon Haase, Monschau (GER)

Q-1075-1/4 TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS OPEN
Starter: 6
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 194 HC GOOD TO BE HERE Karin Van Bekkum, LV Zeewolde (NED)
2. 181 GOOD RYTHUM TONITE (FS)Annemarie Brieger, Zell am Moos (AUT)
3. 358 MR LATE NITE Nicole Jeske, Gütersloh (GER)
4. 451 SCOTCH BAR OBSESSION (FS)Tina Ullbrich, Großbeeren (GER)
5. 386 NOTICE HIS DYNAMICS Catharina Snäll, Trollhättan (SWE)
6. 536 WATCH MY TOP LINE Stefanie Bubenzer, Wermelskirchen (GER)

Q-1076-1/4 THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS OPEN
Starter: 4



Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 219 HL SPECIALS MOONBOY Hubertus Lüring, Nordkirchen (GER)
2. 506 SUDDENLY MR GOODBAR Stefanie Bubenzer, Wermelskirchen (GER)
3. 431 REALLY FASHION Sarah de Weerd, RS Wierden (NED)
4. 1 ABSOLUTE KRYMSUN Philipp Dammann, Kirchberg (GER)

Q-1077-1/4 AGED GELDINGS OPEN
Starter: 9
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 280 JUST SLIPIN Alexandra Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER)
2. 323 MARLANAS PROMOTOR Melanie Bartholatus, Hamburg (GER)
3. 124 DNG ZIPPER Marleen Coppens, XA Uden (NED)
4. 212 COOKIES CANDY KING Roger Snäll, Trollhättan (SWE)
5. 187 GREY ASSET Karin Prevedel, San Quirino (ITA)
6. 251 INCREDIBLE CHIP      (FS) Annette Bauer, Waldmühlen (GER)
7. 357 MR GOOD ZIPPOLEAGUER Safia Steele, Bree (BEL)
8. 25 A PERFECT NITE Linda Dederichs, Nettersheim (GER)
9. 162 FR LOTTAS COPYRIGHT Bianca Rose, Westoverledingen (GER)

Q-1770-1/4 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS OPEN
Starter: 4
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 249 IMA TECHNICAL TRESSY Carla Schmid, Sinzheim (GER)
2. 235 HOT TEC NIC Beate Kehrhahn, Sierscheid (GER)
3. 259 INVITATIONS OLD GOLD Barbara Ceusters, Essen (BEL)
4. 319 MAKE ME INVITED Torsten Haier, Kleinmachnow (GER)

GRAND CHAMPION GELDINGS OPEN
1. 280 JUST SLIPIN Alexandra Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER)

RESERVE CHAMPION GELDINGS OPEN
1. 249 IMA TECHNICAL TRESSY Carla Schmid, Sinzheim (GER)

Q-2071-1/4 GELDINGS (2 & UNDER) AMATEUR
Starter: 4
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller



1. 194 HC GOOD TO BE HERE Marleen Coppens, XA Uden (NED)
2. 386 NOTICE HIS DYNAMICS Catharina Snäll, Trollhättan (SWE)
3. 536 WATCH MY TOP LINE Sabina Goio, Isernhagen (GER)
4. 429 RAP MY BLUES (FS) Michael Middel, Olpe (GER)

Q-2072-1/4 GELDINGS (3 & OVER) AMATEUR
Starter: 10
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 323 MARLANAS PROMOTOR Melanie Bartholatus, Hamburg (GER)
2. 124 DNG ZIPPER Marleen Coppens, XA Uden (NED)
3. 212 COOKIES CANDY KING Roger Snäll, Trollhättan (SWE)
4. 506 SUDDENLY MR GOODBAR Nathalie Basche, Roesrath (GER)
5. 431 REALLY FASHION Marlyn Ten Bokkel-Huinink,
6. 187 GREY ASSET Stefano Giacomazzi, Sangiorgo Delle Pept(ITA)
7. 515 TECHNIQUES HIGH END Jessica Rüther, Kempen (GER)
8. 251 INCREDIBLE CHIP      (FS) Annette Bauer, Waldmühlen (GER)
9. 357 MR GOOD ZIPPOLEAGUER Safia Steele, Bree (BEL)
10. 162 FR LOTTAS COPYRIGHT Daniela Groenewold, Papenburg (GER)

Q-2770-1/4 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELGINGS AMATEUR
Starter: 5
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 235 HOT TEC NIC Beate Kehrhahn, Sierscheid (GER)
2. 91 CL SAIL D LARK Anna-Lena Adlung, Eschede (GER)
3. 332 ME SKIP IT HOT Julia Orth, Heusenstamm (GER)
4. 318 MAKE ME HOT Jessica Vangenechten, Geel (BEL)
5. 467 SLACK LEAGUE Ekkehard Wittelsbürger, Düsseldorf (GER)

GRAND CHAMPION GELDINGS AMATEUR
1. 235 HOT TEC NIC Beate Kehrhahn, Sierscheid (GER)

RESERVE CHAMPION GELDINGS AMATEUR
1. 91 CL SAIL D LARK Anna-Lena Adlung, Eschede (GER)

Q-1053-1/4 WEANLING MARES OPEN
Starter: 10



Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 32 A SCOTCH ON ICE/P (FS) Linda Dederichs, Nettersheim (GER)
2. 13 AINT GONNA DANCE/P Gesa Meier-Bidmon, Sparwiesen (GER)
3. 368 NATURAL BLUE ZIPPO Christel Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER)
4. 109 CURLY BLUE/P (FS) Andrea Schmid, Schwäbisch-Gmünd (GER)
5. 397 ONLY FOR MY PLEASURE Günter Fischer, Kleinmachnow (GER)
6. 211 HINTS FREDDYRIKA Tina Ullbrich, Großbeeren (GER)
7. 69 CEE IS FOR COOKIE Chantal Busing, Genk (BEL)
8. 239 HUNTIN MY DREAM Jana Richter, Fürth (GER)
9. 191 HC BURNING HEART/P (FS) Antonia Kurzrock, Wehretal (GER)
10. 491 SPECIALS SUMMERTIME/P Hubertus Lüring, Nordkirchen (GER)

Q-1054-1/4 YEARLING MARES OPEN
presented by: Britta und Günter Fischer
Starter: 9
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 70 CENTRISITY Günter Fischer, Kleinmachnow (GER)
2. 343 MJ A GOOD REMEDY (FS) Julia Scharf, Berlin (GER)
3. 43 BLACKS TADS VANTAGE Tom Calie, Deurne (BEL)
4. 402 ONLY LOOK AT ME (FS) Linda Dederichs, Nettersheim (GER)
5. 557 ZIPPED SCOTCH SUMMER Nicole Mittmann, Lübeck (GER)
6. 50 BOOM CHAKA LAKA      (FS) Ute Hesse, Finnentrop (GER)
7. 49 BOM CHICA WAH WAH    (FS)Klaus Wichtmann, Finnentrop (GER)
8. 398 ONLYINTHEMOONSHINE Claudia Bingel, Hofheim (GER)
9. 62 CALLMEA KRYMSUNKUTIE Torsten Haier, Kleinmachnow (GER)

Q-1055-1/4 TWO YEAR OLD MARES OPEN
Starter: 9
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 5 ABSOLUTLY ZIPPIN Sarah de Weerd, RS Wierden (NED)
2. 112 DEAR SPECIALS DAWN Hubertus Lüring, Nordkirchen (GER)
3. 64 CALL ME CAUSE IM HOT Sylvia Jäckle, Marl (GER)
4. 94 CL SILENT APRIL (FS) Volker Laves, Wenden (GER)
5. 4 ABSOLUTLYBLUE Eron Dampier, As (BEL)
6. 171 GET DRESSED KAYLEE Helga Hommel, Hüttblek (GER)
7. 258 INVINA Brigitte Pot, RL Ruurlo (NED)



8. 403 OUR SPECIAL FLOWER Andrea Schmid, Schwäbisch-Gmünd (GER)
9. 205 HIGH QUALITY VERSION Andrea Brückner, Burscheid (GER)

Q-1056-1/4 THREE YEAR OLD MARES OPEN
Starter: 3
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 541 WINCREDIBLE ELLA Günter Fischer, Kleinmachnow (GER)
2. 517 TEL ME IM GOOD Jadasa Jablonowski, Stockdorf (GER)
3. 197 HDH TOXIC OPTION Ingrid Blaise-Massin, Lierneux (BEL)

Q-1057-1/4 AGED MARES OPEN  
Starter: 7
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 294 LADY SCOTCH INVITED Sarah de Weerd, RS Wierden (NED)
2. 438 REV UP THE ROMANCE Johanna Grabner, Halbturn (AUT)
3. 165 GATORS ANGELEYES     (FS)Tove Lewenhaupt-Schmidt, Helsingborg (SWE)
4. 207 HINTS CLASSIC ROSE Vanessa Hahn, Dülmen (GER)
5. 549 XP SHEZ GOT THE LOOK Mike Schuppener, Bad Laasphe (GER)
6. 421 PS POWER OF GOLD Franziska Suhr, Bonn (GER)

Q-1750-1/4 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES OPEN
Starter: 5
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 453 SECONDARY ASSET Peggy de Kraa, JB Hazerswoude-Dorp (NED)
2. 296 LATE NITE INVITATION (FS) Sylvia Jäckle, Marl (GER)
3. 327 MEBE RAGEOUS Claudia Bingel, Hofheim (GER)
4. 23 A LOVE MACHINE Colin Rietdijk, NR Assen (NED)
5. 190 HARMONIE IN MOTION Mario Seebacher, Court (SUI)

GRAND CHAMPION MARES OPEN
1. 294 LADY SCOTCH INVITED Sarah de Weerd, RS Wierden (NED)

RESERVE CHAMPION MARES OPEN
1. 438 REV UP THE ROMANCE Johanna Grabner, Halbturn (AUT)

Q-2051-1/4 MARES (2 & UNDER) AMATEUR



presented by: Nicole & Marcel Mittmann
Starter: 13
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 70 CENTRISITY Günter Fischer, Kleinmachnow (GER)
2. 5 ABSOLUTLY ZIPPIN Liesbeth Doelman,
3. 343 MJ A GOOD REMEDY (FS) Julia Scharf, Berlin (GER)
4. 64 CALL ME CAUSE IM HOT Michael Middel, Olpe (GER)
5. 44 BLACKS TADS VANTAGE Steven Bond, Boortmeerbeek (BEL)
6. 402 ONLY LOOK AT ME (FS) Linda Dederichs, Nettersheim (GER)
7. 258 INVINA Brigitte Pot, RL Ruurlo (NED)
8. 50 BOOM CHAKA LAKA      (FS) Klaus Wichtmann, Finnentrop (GER)
9. 557 ZIPPED SCOTCH SUMMER Nicole Mittmann, Lübeck (GER)
10. 403 OUR SPECIAL FLOWER Nicole Fottner-Liebig, Schwäbisch Hall (GER)

Q-2052-1/4 MARES (3 & OVER) AMATEUR
presented by: JOMM Ranches
Starter: 10
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 438 REV UP THE ROMANCE Melanie Bartholatus, Hamburg (GER)
2. 541 WINCREDIBLE ELLA Günter Fischer, Kleinmachnow (GER)
3. 296 LATE NITE INVITATION (FS) Hermann Schuran, Jülich (GER)
4. 207 HINTS CLASSIC ROSE Vanessa Hahn, Dülmen (GER)
5. 549 XP SHEZ GOT THE LOOK Mike Schuppener, Bad Laasphe (GER)
6. 57 BUCKYS NIMOE Nadine Ribbecke, Pulheim (GER)
7. 197 HDH TOXIC OPTION Ingrid Blaise-Massin, Lierneux (BEL)
8. 290 KISMET EASTER LADY Kristina Lynn Müller, Linnich-Kofferen (GER)
9. 144 FASHION ZIPPALINA Hilde Will, Mannebach (GER)
10. 369 NCS ROSY DUCHESS Miriam Leinweber, Nörten-Hardenberg (GER)

Q-2750-1/4 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES AMATEUR
Starter: 5
Platz Start-Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller
1. 23 A LOVE MACHINE Cor Telleman, CP Amersfort (NED)
2. 244 IMAGE OF PINEWOOD Cristina Cozzo, Castello D'Annone (ITA)
3. 168 GENTLE INVITATION Sophie Schonauer, Bonn (GER)
4. 10 ADDICTEDTODANCE Johanna Jablonowski, Stockdorf (GER)



5. 407 PEPPY DOCOHOLLY Bianca Geukes-De Roode, AV Moordrecht (NED)

GRAND CHAMPION MARES AMATEUR
1. 438 REV UP THE ROMANCE Melanie Bartholatus, Hamburg (GER)

RESERVE CHAMPION MARES AMATEUR
1. 541 WINCREDIBLE ELLA Günter Fischer, Kleinmachnow (GER)


